February 8, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1144

Page 1, line 23, replace "49-21-44.1" with "39-21-44.1"

Page 1, line 24, replace "five" with "one"

Page 2, line 12, replace "many" with "may"

Renumber accordingly

Page No. 1